DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

S : ; Date|  10/15/2008
Contract Name i IRESURFACING 2008 ASPHALT Change Order Number GO "z
BASE PATCHING AND BASE To Public Works Contract Number "
PATCH GRINDING Original Contract Project Number
Change Order Project Number
Change Order Description [Milt and overlay intersection and Account Numbers for this Change Order:
‘ bridae deck at Milwaukee St and CS53-54096-810358-00-53w0496
Fair Oaks Ave,
Contracter:  TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC
P.O. BOX 384 e
DEFOREST, WI 53532
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
ltem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit ~ |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
40333 ASE PATGH GRINDING, METHOD| 4414 45 |  gv 16.50 29,099.97 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 20,899.97 0.00
Grand Total 29,999.97 |
The Original Contract Sum was 546,796.60 -~
Net Changs by previous Change Orders 0.00 | 482542
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 546,706.60 | S5l ;22 52
The Contract Sum will be: Increased 29,998.97 | _
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 576,706.57 |<86 4214
The Contract Time will be (days): | **See Attached* 0
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is
Contractor's Acceptanc
By 2Pt Z
Title %ﬁ a g //744’/\ = s 2
Date Jp—2./—F
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector Date
Construction Supervisor __ A . Date -
Engineer B Date /7= /-5
Board of Public Works ) Date




DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Date 11/6/2008

Contract Name RESURFACING 2008 ASPHALT Change Order Number CcO4
BASE PATCHING AND BASE To Public Works Contract Number 56199
PATCH GRINDING Original CGontract Project Number}53W0496
Change Order Project Number|53W0496
Change Order Description | Additional work not contemplated Account Numbers for this Change Order:
by the original contract. San. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0496
Sewer and Storm Sewer patch
repairs.

Contractor:  TRI-COUNTY PAVING, INC
P.O. BOX 394
DEFOREST, WI 53532

0
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:
[tem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
40333 EASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 1286.73 3sY 16.50 21,231.05 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 21,231.05 0.00
Grand Total 21,231.06
The Original Contract Sum was 546,796.60 M/
Net Change by previous Change Orders 43,684.31
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 590,480.91 |~
The Contract Sum will be: Choose One: 21,231.05 |/
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 611,711.96 |
The Contract Time will be {days): Choose Cne:
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is

Confractor's Acce})t%aryz

Title W7o
Date M 7 0F

Construction Supervisor Date
Engineer Date
Board of Public Works Date

City's Approval (see reverse sigé for in cti?ﬁ&i) ! %
Construction Inspector - Date ///7 0f _
7/ - ! 8o
%& 7




